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Sailing Schedule

Date: 24, April 2025

Dear Customer,

Sailing Schedule

Voyage

CFS & SI

Customs Cut Off

Estimate T/T

Origin Vessel
NINGBO AARHUS ONE TREASURE
NINGBO AARHUS TBA
NINGBO AARHUS ONE INSPIRATION
NINGBO AARHUS ZEUS LUMOS
NINGBO AARHUS ZENITH LUMOS
NINGBO ANTWERP MOSCOW MAERSK
NINGBO ANTWERP MSC GIOIA TAURO
NINGBO ANTWERP ESTELLE MAERSK
NINGBO ANTWERP MSC ELENOIRE
NINGBO ANTWERP EMMA MAERSK
NINGBO ANTWERP MSC VERONAV
NINGBO ANTWERP MONACO MAERSK
NINGBO ANTWERP MSC LAUREN
NINGBO ANTWERP MANILA MAERSK
NINGBO ANTWERP TBA
NINGBO AUCKLAND XIN ZHANG ZHOU
NINGBO AUCKLAND ANL WAIKATO
NINGBO AUCKLAND ANL OTAGO
NINGBO AUCKLAND APL SCOTLAND
NINGBO AUCKLAND OOCL BUSAN

025w

TBA

005w

016w

018W

518W

GL517W

519W

GL518W

520W

GL519W

521w

GL520wW

522w

TBA

069S

467S

507S

469S

698S

2025-04-27

2025-05-04

2025-05-11

2025-05-18

2025-05-25

2025-04-24

2025-04-26

2025-05-01

2025-05-03

2025-05-08

2025-05-10

2025-05-15

2025-05-17

2025-05-22

2025-05-24

2025-04-28

2025-05-05

2025-05-12

2025-05-19

2025-05-26

2025-04-29

2025-05-06

2025-05-13

2025-05-20

2025-05-27

2025-04-29

2025-04-28

2025-05-06

2025-05-06

2025-05-13

2025-05-12

2025-05-20

2025-05-19

2025-05-27

2025-05-26

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-04-29

2025-04-29

2025-05-06

2025-05-06

2025-05-13

2025-05-13

2025-05-20

2025-05-20

2025-05-27

2025-05-27

2025-05-01

2025-05-08

2025-05-15

2025-05-22

2025-05-29

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-04-30

2025-04-29

2025-05-07

2025-05-06

2025-05-14

2025-05-13

2025-05-21

2025-05-20

2025-05-28

2025-05-27

2025-05-01

2025-05-08

2025-05-15

2025-05-22

2025-05-29

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-04-30

2025-04-29

2025-05-07

2025-05-06

2025-05-14

2025-05-13

2025-05-21

2025-05-20

2025-05-28

2025-05-27

2025-05-01

2025-05-08

2025-05-15

2025-05-22

2025-05-29

2025-05-01

2025-05-08

2025-05-15

2025-05-22

2025-05-29

2025-05-02

2025-05-02

2025-05-09

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-05-23

2025-05-30

2025-05-30

2025-05-03

2025-05-10

2025-05-17

2025-05-24

2025-05-31

2025-06-18

2025-06-25

2025-07-02

2025-07-09

2025-07-16

2025-06-10

2025-06-16

2025-06-17

2025-06-23

2025-06-24

2025-06-30

2025-07-01

2025-07-07

2025-07-08

2025-07-14

2025-05-23

2025-05-30

2025-06-06

2025-06-13

2025-06-20

48 Days
48 Days
48 Days
48 Days
48 Days
39 Days
45 Days
39 Days
45 Days
39 Days
45 Days
39 Days
45 Days
39 Days
45 Days
20 Days
20 Days
20 Days
20 Days

20 Days

Would you have any query, please contact:
Email:EnsignGroup-CS@ensignfreight.com

Page 1/8

one company, total services and solutions
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Sailing Schedule Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
NINGBO BARCELONA CMA CGM SCANDOLA OMEKRW1MA 2025-04-28 2025-04-29 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-03 2025-06-09 37 Days
NINGBO BARCELONA CMA CGM HOPE OMEKTW1MA 2025-05-05 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-10 2025-06-16 37 Days
NINGBO BARCELONA CMA CGM GREENLAND OMEKXW1MA 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-17 2025-06-23 37 Days
NINGBO BARCELONA TBA TBA 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-24 2025-06-30 37 Days
NINGBO BELFAST MOSCOW MAERSK 518W 2025-04-26 2025-04-25 2025-04-27 2025-04-27 2025-04-29 2025-05-02 2025-06-19 48 Days
NINGBO BELFAST ESTELLE MAERSK 519W 2025-05-03 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-05-09 2025-06-26 48 Days
NINGBO BELFAST EMMA MAERSK 520W 2025-05-10 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-05-16 2025-07-03 48 Days
NINGBO BELFAST MONACO MAERSK 521W 2025-05-17 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-20 2025-05-23 2025-07-10 48 Days
NINGBO BELFAST MANILA MAERSK 522W 2025-05-24 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-05-25 2025-05-27 2025-05-30 2025-07-17 48 Days
NINGBO BRISBANE ANL GIPPSLAND 082S 2025-04-29 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-02 2025-05-02 2025-05-04 2025-05-25 21 Days
NINGBO BRISBANE OOCL MIAMI 104S 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-06-01 21 Days
NINGBO BRISBANE OOCL CANADA 113S 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-06-08 21 Days
NINGBO BRISBANE OOCL DURBAN 031S 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-06-15 21 Days
NINGBO CHICAGO YM NUTUALITY 106E 2025-04-28 2025-04-29 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-03 2025-05-24 21 Days
NINGBO CHICAGO HMM PEARL 006E 2025-05-05 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-10 2025-05-31 21 Days
NINGBO CHICAGO ONE APUS 019E 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-17 2025-06-07 21 Days
NINGBO CHICAGO YM UTILITY 094E 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-24 2025-06-14 21 Days
NINGBO CHICAGO ONE COMMITMENT 069E 2025-05-26 2025-05-27 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-31 2025-06-21 21 Days
NINGBO COPENHAGEN ONE TREASURE 025w 2025-04-27 2025-04-29 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-01 2025-07-01 61 Days
NINGBO COPENHAGEN TBA TBA 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-07-09 61 Days

one company, total services and solutions

Would you have any query, please contact:
Email:EnsignGroup-CS@ensignfreight.com
Page 2/8
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Sailing Schedule

Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel

Voyage

CFS & SI

Customs Cut Off

Estimate T/T

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

NINGBO

COPENHAGEN

COPENHAGEN

COPENHAGEN

FELIXSTOWE

FELIXSTOWE

FELIXSTOWE

FELIXSTOWE

FOS

FOS

FOS

FOS

FOS

GENOVA

GENOVA

GENOVA

GENOVA

GENOVA

GOTHENBURG

GOTHENBURG

GOTHENBURG

ONE INSPIRATION

ZEUS LUMOS

ZENITH LUMOS

OOCL JAPAN

OOCL ZEEBRUGGE

TBA

OOCL PIRAEUS

MOSCOW MAERSK

ESTELLE MAERSK

EMMA MAERSK

MONACO MAERSK

MANILA MAERSK

ONE TREASURE

TBA

ONE INSPIRATION

ZEUS LUMOS

ZENITH LUMOS

MSC TERESA

MSC MELATILDE

MSC TARANTO

005w

016w

018w

OVAKVWI1MA

OVAKZWIMA

TBA

OVAL1IW1IMA

518W

519w

520w

521W

522w

025W

TBA

005W

016W

018w

GS519W

FW519wW

FW520W

2025-05-11

2025-05-18

2025-05-25

2025-04-29

2025-05-06

2025-05-13

2025-05-20

2025-04-25

2025-05-02

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-04-27

2025-05-04

2025-05-11

2025-05-18

2025-05-25

2025-04-28

2025-05-05

2025-05-12

2025-05-13

2025-05-20

2025-05-27

2025-04-29

2025-05-06

2025-05-13

2025-05-20

2025-04-28

2025-04-30

2025-05-12

2025-05-19

2025-05-26

2025-04-29

2025-05-06

2025-05-13

2025-05-20

2025-05-27

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-05-02

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-05-02

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-05-04

2025-05-11

2025-05-18

2025-05-25

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-05-02

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-05-04

2025-05-11

2025-05-18

2025-05-25

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-05-02

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-15 2025-07-16
2025-05-22 2025-07-23
2025-05-29 2025-07-30
2025-05-06 2025-06-15
2025-05-13 2025-06-22
2025-05-20 2025-06-29
2025-05-27 2025-07-06
2025-05-02 2025-06-11
2025-05-09 2025-06-18
2025-05-16 2025-06-25
2025-05-23 2025-07-02
2025-05-30 2025-07-09
2025-05-01 2025-06-20
2025-05-08 2025-06-27
2025-05-15 2025-07-04
2025-05-22 2025-07-11
2025-05-29 2025-07-18
2025-05-05 2025-06-22
2025-05-12 2025-06-29
2025-05-19 2025-07-06

61 Days
61 Days
61 Days
40 Days
40 Days
40 Days
40 Days
40 Days
40 Days
40 Days
40 Days
40 Days
50 Days
50 Days
50 Days
50 Days
50 Days
48 Days
48 Days

48 Days

Would you have any query, please contact:
Email:EnsignGroup-CS@ensignfreight.com

Page 3/8

one company, total services and solutions
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Sailing Schedule

Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel

Voyage

CFS & SI

Customs Cut Off

Estimate T/T

NINGBO GOTHENBURG MSC BIANCA SILVIA
NINGBO HAIPHONG QINGDAO TOWER
NINGBO HAIPHONG AS NORA
NINGBO HAIPHONG XIN BIN HONG
NINGBO HAIPHONG QINGDAO TOWER
NINGBO HELSINKI ONE TREASURE
NINGBO HELSINKI EVER ARTM
NINGBO HELSINKI EVER ARTM
NINGBO HELSINKI TBA

NINGBO HELSINKI EVER ALP
NINGBO HELSINKI EVER ALP
NINGBO HELSINKI ONE INSPIRATION
NINGBO HELSINKI EVER ALOT
NINGBO HELSINKI EVER ALOT
NINGBO HELSINKI ZEUS LUMOS
NINGBO HELSINKI EVER ATOP
NINGBO HELSINKI EVER ATOP
NINGBO HELSINKI ZENITH LUMOS
NINGBO HELSINKI EVER GREET
NINGBO HELSINKI EVER GREET

FW521W
OFQ1DS
OFQIFS
039S
0FQ1JS
025W
1346W
1346W
TBA
1347W
1347W
005W
1348W
1348W
016W
1349W
1349W
018W
1350W

1350w

2025-05-19

2025-04-29

2025-05-08

2025-05-15

2025-05-22

2025-04-27

2025-04-28

2025-04-28

2025-05-04

2025-05-05

2025-05-05

2025-05-11

2025-05-12

2025-05-12

2025-05-18

2025-05-19

2025-05-19

2025-05-25

2025-05-26

2025-05-26

2025-05-21

2025-04-30

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-04-29

2025-04-29

2025-04-29

2025-05-06

2025-05-06

2025-05-06

2025-05-13

2025-05-13

2025-05-13

2025-05-20

2025-05-20

2025-05-20

2025-05-27

2025-05-27

2025-05-27

2025-05-23

2025-04-30

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-04-30

2025-04-30

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-07

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-14

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-21

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-05-28

2025-05-28

2025-05-23

2025-04-30

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-04-30

2025-04-30

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-07

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-14

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-21

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-05-28

2025-05-28

2025-05-23

2025-05-06

2025-05-12

2025-05-19

2025-05-26

2025-04-30

2025-04-30

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-07

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-14

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-21

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-05-28

2025-05-28

2025-05-26

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-05-01

2025-05-03

2025-05-03

2025-05-08

2025-05-10

2025-05-10

2025-05-15

2025-05-17

2025-05-17

2025-05-22

2025-05-24

2025-05-24

2025-05-29

2025-05-31

2025-05-31

2025-07-13

2025-05-18

2025-05-25

2025-06-01

2025-06-08

2025-06-27

2025-06-17

2025-06-28

2025-07-04

2025-06-24

2025-07-05

2025-07-11

2025-07-01

2025-07-12

2025-07-18

2025-07-08

2025-07-19

2025-07-25

2025-07-15

2025-07-26

48 Days
11 Days
11 Days
11 Days
11 Days
57 Days
45 Days
56 Days
57 Days
45 Days
56 Days
57 Days
45 Days
56 Days
57 Days
45 Days
56 Days
57 Days
45 Days

56 Days

Would you have any query, please contact:
Email:EnsignGroup-CS@ensignfreight.com

Page 4/8

one company, total services and solutions
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Sailing Schedule

Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Voyage

CFS & SI

Customs Cut Off

Estimate T/T

Vessel
NINGBO HO CHI MINH KYOTO TOWER
NINGBO HO CHI MINH INSIGHT
NINGBO HO CHI MINH KANWAY LUCKY
NINGBO HO CHI MINH HANSA FRESENBURG
NINGBO HO CHI MINH KYOTO TOWER
NINGBO JAKARTA XIN BEI LUN
NINGBO JAKARTA YM EFFICIENCY
NINGBO JAKARTA COSCO HOUSTON
NINGBO JAKARTA KOTA LAGU
NINGBO JAKARTA XIN BEI LUN
NINGBO LE HAVRE MOSCOW MAERSK
NINGBO LE HAVRE ESTELLE MAERSK
NINGBO LE HAVRE EMMA MAERSK
NINGBO LE HAVRE MONACO MAERSK
NINGBO LE HAVRE MANILA MAERSK
NINGBO LONDON GATEWAY MOSCOW MAERSK
NINGBO LONDON GATEWAY ESTELLE MAERSK
NINGBO LONDON GATEWAY EMMA MAERSK
NINGBO LONDON GATEWAY MONACO MAERSK
NINGBO LOS ANGELES CSCL BOHAI SEA

035S

026S

010S

089S

036S

273

191

127

422

274

518W

519W

520W

521W

522W

518W

519w

520w

521W

069E

2025-04-29

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-04-25

2025-04-30

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-04-25

2025-05-02

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-04-26

2025-05-03

2025-05-10

2025-05-17

2025-04-25

2025-04-30

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-05-30

2025-04-29

2025-05-06

2025-05-13

2025-05-20

2025-05-27

2025-04-28

2025-04-30

2025-05-12

2025-05-19

2025-05-26

2025-04-28

2025-04-30

2025-05-12

2025-05-19

2025-04-28

2025-04-30

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-05-30

2025-04-29

2025-05-06

2025-05-13

2025-05-20

2025-05-27

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-04-28

2025-05-05

2025-05-12

2025-05-19

2025-04-28

2025-04-30

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-05-30

2025-04-29

2025-05-06

2025-05-13

2025-05-20

2025-05-27

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-04-30

2025-05-06

2025-05-12

2025-05-19

2025-05-26

2025-06-03

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-06-04

2025-05-02

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-05-30

2025-05-02

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-05-30

2025-05-02

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-05-02

2025-05-12

2025-05-19

2025-05-26

2025-06-02

2025-06-09

2025-05-12

2025-05-19

2025-05-26

2025-06-02

2025-06-09

2025-06-10

2025-06-17

2025-06-24

2025-07-01

2025-07-08

2025-06-10

2025-06-17

2025-06-24

2025-07-01

2025-05-15

5 Days
5 Days
5 Days
5 Days
5 Days
10 Days
10 Days
10 Days
10 Days
10 Days
39 Days
39 Days
39 Days
39 Days
39 Days
39 Days
39 Days
39 Days
39 Days

13 Days

Would you have any query, please contact:
Email:EnsignGroup-CS@ensignfreight.com

Page 5/8

one company, total services and solutions
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Sailing Schedule

Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
NINGBO LOS ANGELES CSCL SUMMER 067E 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-05 2025-05-05 2025-05-07 2025-05-21 14 Days
NINGBO LOS ANGELES CSCL EAST CHINA SEA 070E 2025-05-08 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-05-29 14 Days
NINGBO LOS ANGELES OOCL POLAND 051E 2025-05-18 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-06-09 15 Days
NINGBO MELBOURNE ANL GIPPSLAND 082S 2025-04-29 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-02 2025-05-02 2025-05-04 2025-05-19 15 Days
NINGBO MELBOURNE OOCL MIAMI 104S 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-26 15 Days
NINGBO MELBOURNE OOCL CANADA 113S 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-06-02 15 Days
NINGBO MELBOURNE OOCL DURBAN 031S 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-06-09 15 Days
NINGBO PORT KELANG MAERSK HAI PHONG 428A 2025-04-27 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-03 2025-05-11 8 Days
NINGBO PORT KELANG MAERSK JAKARTA 514A 2025-05-04 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-10 2025-05-18 8 Days
NINGBO PORT KELANG MAERSK PORT KLANG 513A 2025-05-11 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-17 2025-05-25 8 Days
NINGBO PORT KELANG MCC TOKYO 518A 2025-05-18 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-24 2025-06-01 8 Days
NINGBO PORT KELANG MAERSK SIHANOUKVIL 514A 2025-05-25 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-31 2025-06-08 8 Days
NINGBO ROTTERDAM ONE TREASURE 025W 2025-04-25 2025-04-25 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-01 2025-06-13 43 Days
NINGBO ROTTERDAM MOSCOW MAERSK 518W 2025-04-26 2025-04-25 2025-04-27 2025-04-27 2025-04-29 2025-05-02 2025-06-09 38 Days
NINGBO ROTTERDAM CMA CGM SORBONNE OFMJIKW1MA 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-02 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-06-14 39 Days
NINGBO ROTTERDAM TBA TBA 2025-05-02 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-06-20 43 Days
NINGBO ROTTERDAM ESTELLE MAERSK 519W 2025-05-03 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-05-09 2025-06-16 38 Days
NINGBO ROTTERDAM CMA CGM BENJAMIN FRANKLIN [ OFMIMW1MA 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-06-21 39 Days
NINGBO ROTTERDAM ONE INSPIRATION 005W 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-06-27 43 Days
NINGBO ROTTERDAM EMMA MAERSK 520W 2025-05-10 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-05-16 2025-06-23 38 Days

one company, total services and solutions

Would you have any query, please contact:
Email:EnsignGroup-CS@ensignfreight.com

Page 6/8



-
L

Sailing Schedule

Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

CFS & SI

Customs Cut Off

Estimate T/T

Vessel Voyage

NINGBO ROTTERDAM CMA CGM JEAN MERMOZ OFMJOW1MA
NINGBO ROTTERDAM ZEUS LUMOS 016W
NINGBO ROTTERDAM MONACO MAERSK 521w
NINGBO ROTTERDAM CMA CGM CHAMPS ELYSEES OFMJQWI1MA
NINGBO ROTTERDAM ZENITH LUMOS 018w
NINGBO ROTTERDAM MANILA MAERSK 522W
NINGBO SINGAPORE TIAN CHANG HE 104s
NINGBO SINGAPORE XIN QIN HUANG DAO 119S
NINGBO SINGAPORE OOCL CALIFORNIA 161S
NINGBO SINGAPORE XIN NING BO 110S
NINGBO SOUTHAMPTON CMA CGM VASCO DE GAMA 1FLOCW1MA
NINGBO SOUTHAMPTON CMA CGM ZHENG HE 1FLOEW1MA
NINGBO SOUTHAMPTON APL FULLERTON 1FLOGW1MA
NINGBO SURABAYA XIN BEI LUN 273

NINGBO SURABAYA YM EFFICIENCY 191

NINGBO SURABAYA COSCO HOUSTON 127

NINGBO SURABAYA KOTA LAGU 422

NINGBO SURABAYA XIN BEI LUN 274

NINGBO SYDNEY ANL GIPPSLAND 082S
NINGBO SYDNEY OOCL MIAMI 104s

2025-05-13

2025-05-16

2025-05-17

2025-05-20

2025-05-23

2025-05-24

2025-04-28

2025-05-06

2025-05-13

2025-05-20

2025-05-06

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-04-25

2025-04-30

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-04-29

2025-05-06

2025-05-13

2025-05-16

2025-05-16

2025-05-20

2025-05-23

2025-05-23

2025-04-29

2025-05-08

2025-05-15

2025-05-22

2025-05-13

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-04-29

2025-05-06

2025-05-13

2025-05-20

2025-05-27

2025-04-30

2025-05-08

2025-05-16

2025-05-20

2025-05-18

2025-05-23

2025-05-27

2025-05-25

2025-04-29

2025-05-08

2025-05-15

2025-05-22

2025-05-10

2025-05-17

2025-05-24

2025-04-29

2025-05-06

2025-05-13

2025-05-20

2025-05-27

2025-05-02

2025-05-09

2025-05-18

2025-05-20

2025-05-18

2025-05-25

2025-05-27

2025-05-25

2025-04-29

2025-05-08

2025-05-15

2025-05-22

2025-05-12

2025-05-19

2025-05-26

2025-04-29

2025-05-06

2025-05-13

2025-05-20

2025-05-27

2025-05-02

2025-05-09

2025-05-18

2025-05-20

2025-05-20

2025-05-25

2025-05-27

2025-05-27

2025-04-30

2025-05-09

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-05-12

2025-05-19

2025-05-26

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-14

2025-05-21

2025-05-28

2025-05-02

2025-05-09

2025-05-20 2025-06-28 39 Days
2025-05-22 2025-07-04 43 Days
2025-05-23 2025-06-30 38 Days
2025-05-27 2025-07-05 39 Days
2025-05-29 2025-07-11 43 Days
2025-05-30 2025-07-07 38 Days
2025-05-06 2025-05-13 7 Days
2025-05-13 2025-05-20 7 Days
2025-05-20 2025-05-27 7 Days
2025-05-27 2025-06-03 7 Days
2025-05-14 2025-06-24 41 Days
2025-05-21 2025-07-01 41 Days
2025-05-28 2025-07-08 41 Days
2025-05-02 2025-05-15 13 Days
2025-05-09 2025-05-22 13 Days
2025-05-16 2025-05-29 13 Days
2025-05-23 2025-06-05 13 Days
2025-05-30 2025-06-12 13 Days
2025-05-04 2025-05-15 11 Days
2025-05-11 2025-05-22 11 Days

Would you have any query, please contact:
Email:EnsignGroup-CS@ensignfreight.com
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Sailing Schedule Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
NINGBO SYDNEY OOCL CANADA 113S 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-05-29 11 Days

NINGBO SYDNEY OOCL DURBAN 031S 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-06-05 11 Days

* THE ABOVE SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. PLEASE CONTACT OUR OFFICE FOR CONFIRMATION.

one company, total services and solutions

Would you have any query, please contact:
Email:EnsignGroup-CS@ensignfreight.com
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